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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

imperatives

Fill in the gaps with the correct imperative.

Underline the unknown words.

Don't look

at me!

at your shopping list, please!
to me!

to the supermarket, please!
the door, please!

to the band!

some bread, please!

the window, please!

down!

the word "climb", please!

, please!

a letter to your friend, please!
that!

me your name, please!

, please!

at me, please!

your mother to cook, please!
, please!

, please!

the door, please!

the words on the board, please!

your English books, please!
the door, please!

that song again and again!

(not / to look)
(to look)

(not / to lie)
(to go)

(to push)

(to listen)

(to buy)

(to open)
(not / to sit)
(to spell)

(not / to talk)
(to write)

(not / to stop)
(to tell)

(to hurry up)
(not / to laugh)
(to help)

(to come in)
(to go on)

(to pull)

(to write)

(to take out)
(not / to close)

(not / to sing)

Lickensatz

Answers

Don’t look
Look
Don't lie
Go

Push
Listen!
Buy

Open
Don’t sit
Spell
Don’t talk
Write
Don’t stop
Tell

Hurry up
Don’t laugh
Help
Come in
Goon
Pull

Write
Take out
Don’t close

Don’t sing
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